

## West Virginia Conference **Methodist Church**

United

Form

Girl Scouting:

## Bishop's Award for Girl Scouting - Nomination

Please nominate the Girl Scout troop that meets at your church for the Bishop's Award for West Virginia Annual Conference, The United Methodist Church, presented annually at the Conference.

Please return completed Nomination Form to GSBDC - Bishop's Award, P.O. Box 507, Charleston, WV 25322 or email completed form to GSAwards@bdgsc.org by May 15 yearly.

Church Nam	ne, Town and District		
Girl Scout Tr	oop Number		
Girl Scout Le	eader's Name	# of Girls in the Troop	
Part of the G your commu		ce the world a better place." Please indicate any service projects that b	penefited your church and/or
Projects liste	ed above consisted of	# hours of service to the community.	
	ut Promise is: On my honor provide an example when t	r, I will try: To serve God and my country, To help people at all times, Ar the troop has served God:	nd to live by the Girl Scout
Did the Girl S	Scout troop participate in G	Sirl Scout Sunday? □ Yes □ No	
Has the Girl	Scout troop worked on any	religious recognitions?	
	Girl Scouts My Promis	e My Faith Δward	
	God and Me	Chyraidi Award	
	God and Family		
	God and Church		
	God and Life		
	God and Service		
	333 41 13 001 VIOC		
Pastor Signature		Date	

For more information on Girl Scout religious recognitions, please contact GSAwards@bdgsc.org.

Note: West Virginia Wesleyan College offers a WV Annual Conference Scholarship to girls who participate in one WV Conference (UMC) youth event per year during each year of high school. Youth events include WVUMC Summer Youth Celebration; Spring Heights; WVUMC Fall Workshop; School of Christian Mission: "Mission U". Scholarship includes 50% of Tuition, Room and Board and is renewable for four years upon meeting specific requirements. For more information about this scholarship visit www.wvwc.edu or call 800-722-9933